CONTRACT # D38122D

CONTRACT AMENDMENT / CHANGE ORDER 7 AMENDMENT # 2
PROJECT NAME: Basic Life Support Services
PHSKC PROGRAM MONITOR: Mary Won Contract 6592
CONTRACTOR! City of Redmond Fire Depariment

15670 85" ST

Redmond,-WA-98052

ORIGINAL CONTRACT START DATE:  1/1/09 AMENDMENT EFFECTIVE DATE: i1
This amendment effects the foliowing changes:

CHANGES 70 CONTRACT BOILERFPLATE

1. AMEND Page 1, FUNDING LEVEL for 1/1/2011 to 12/31/2011, TO READ $811,875.0C

CHANGES TO CONTRACT EXHIBITS

1. AMEND Exhibit B, Budget, by adding the 2011 Budget as attached hereto.

All other terms and conditions of the referenced contract shall remain unchanged.

IN WITNESS HEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this amendment to be executed and
instituted on the date first written.

KING COUNTY - CONTRACTOR
Banjamin Lstfer

Chisf Administative Offiear Q\ U\/{M\m
W7MZ’LM»" Q\
Klng Count xecutive é_ Si nat}e

Y/ N4 JorN MarcHonNg

Date Name {please type of print)
I 2%7{0
Michels Plorde Date I {

Intertim Diviglon Dirsctor
Emergancy Medlcal 8ervices




2011 PROPOSED BUDGET - BASIC LIFE SUPPORT SERVICES

i -

gency Name:  City of Redmond

ontact Person: Malisa Files

Titie: Financial Planning Mar.

ddre 15670 85th St Redmeond WA 88073-8710

Phone: 425558 - 2166

BUDGET CATEGORY

alaries & Benefils:
EMT salaries
Other Salaries
Overtime
Sublotal Salaries:
Subtotal Employee Benefits:
Subtotal Employee Salaries & Benefits:

ther Costs:
Medical Supplies & Equipment
Office & Computer Supplies & Equipment
Uniforms, Fire & Safety Supplies
Dispatch
Communications
Vehicle Maintenance
Facility Cosis
Training

[ =N
mdct

Mise.
Subtotal Other Costs:

Total Operational Costs
apital Caosts
Subtotal Capital Costs
Subtotal Operaticnal & Capital
eserves (saved or used): |

GRAND TOTAL:

Amdunt Rédquested

for BLS

542,538

53362

32,208

528,108

183,986

R RTINS P R A

812,094

18,021

2,051

5,452

17,660

7,341

15,658

15,950

1,743

8,083

9.852

€71 65960 | o 2[R |tA | |en |

89,781

911,875

911,875

911,875,

A

\;;S/

pec 0370 |
\APSQ_EH} i

S——




